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4.

S.

Guyjarat

Haryana

(2)

@)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

Palamau
Giridih

Muzanarpur
Saran
Samastipur
Begusarai
Madhubani
East & West Champaran
Muzzaffarpur
Sitamarhi
Purnea
Saharsa
Katihar
Vaishali
Gopalganj
Siwan
Dharbhanga

Jamshedpur
Jamshedpur
Singhbhum

Surat

Surat Broach
Valsad

Dang

Rajkot

Rajkot
Jamnagar
Junagarh
Amreli
Bhavnagar
Surendranagar
Kutch-Bhuj

Baroda
Vadodara
Panchamahal

Karnal
Kanral
{urukshetra
Sonepat
Jind
Ambala
Sirsa

Hissar 82

1.3.1882

9.7.1984

1.4.1876

12.5.1980

15.6.1981

1.5.1985



6.

7

“Karnataka

Kerala

Maharashira

(1)

(2

(1

(@)

(1)

(@)

(3!

Mangalore
Coorg

South Kanara
Hassan

Hubli
Dharwar
Gulbarga
Bidar
Bijapur
Raichur
North Canara
Belgaum
Bellary
Chitradurga
Shimonga

Kozhikode (Calicut)
Cannanore

Palghat
Mallapuram
Kozhikode

Cochin (Ernakulam)
Trichur

Ernakulam
Kottayam

Idduki

Nagpur
Nagpur
Buldwana
Akola
Amaravati
Yeotmal
Wardha
Bhandara
Chandrapur
Godchiroli

Pune
Poona
Ahmednagar

Goa
Goa
Daman
Div

83

31.3.1979

4.4.1883

20.12.1977

15.7.1981

19.10.1975

14.3.1977

16.6.1982



10.

(4)

(5)
(6)
Orissa (1)
Punjab (1)

Himachal Pradesh
and Union Territory
of Chandigarh.

(2)

(3)

Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Sangli
Satara
Ratnagiri
Sholapur

Aurangabad
Aurangabad
Latur

Nanded
Parbhani
Jalna
Osmanadabad
Bisar

Nasik
Nasik
Jalgaon
Dhulia

Rourkela
Sambalpur
Sunder Garh
Keonjhar
Rourkela

Amritsar
Amritsar
Kapoorthala
Gurdaspur
Firozpur
Jallandhar

Ludhiana
Ludhiana
Faridkot

Shimla
Shimla
Solan
Sirmaur
Kinnaur
Bilaspur
Una
Hamirpur
Mandi

84

19.9.1983

15.4.1985

16.6.1986

1.6.1984

16.10.1978

14.8.1981

16.4.1984



11.

1.

13.

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Uttar Pradesh

(1)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

Kulu

Lahaul & Spiti
Kangra
Chamba

Kota
Kota
Bundi
Jhalwar

Sawai Madhopur

Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Salem
Dharmapuri
Nilgiris

Madurai
Madurai
Ramnad
Tirunelveli
Kanyakumari

Trichy
Trichy
Tanjore
South Arcot
Pudukotai

Meerul
Meerul
Bulandshahar

Muzaffar Nagar

Saharanpur
Bijanore

Varanasi
Faizabad
Varanasi
Ghazipur
Jaunpur
Azamgarh
Mirzapur
Allahabad
Pratapgarh
Sultanpur

1.12.1882

15.11.1978

1.4.1980

1.10.1982

8.3.1977

12.3.1980



14.

West Bengal

(&)

(4)

&)

(6)

(7)

(1)

(2

Haldwani
Almora
Nainital
Pithoragarh

Bareilly
Bareilly
Shahjahanpur
Moradabad
Pilibhit

. Rampur

Badaun

Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Deoria
Basti
Gonda
Bahraich
Ballia

Agra
Agra
Mathura
Etah
Mainpuri
Aligarh

Dehradun
Dehradun
Tehri & Pauri
Garwal

Uttar Kashi
Rishikesh
Chamoli

Siliguri
Darjeeling
Jalpaiguri
West Dinajpur
Cooch-Behar
Malda

Port Blair

86

21.12.1981

21.12.1982

7.5.1983

2.9.1983

28.5.1986

4.2.1977

2551584






4. Delhi b

5. Gujarat 5 1) Baroda
2) Bhavnagar
3) Rajkot
4) Surat
5) Vapi
6. Haryana 5 1) Ambala
2) Panipat
3) Yamunanagar
4). Karpal
5) Rohtak
T Karnataka 13 1) Bijapur
2) Mercara
3) Shimoga
4) Belgaum
5) Raichur
6) Chickmangalur
7) Mysore
8) Gulbarga
9) Bellary
10) Hassan
11)  Mangalore
12) Thumkur
13) Hubii
8. Kerala ta 1)  Quilon
2) Kottayam
3) Trichur

4) Cannanore
5) Kozhikode
6) Ernakulam

9. Madhya Pradesh 9 1)  Raipur
2) Jabalpur
3) Gwalior
4) Ratlam
5) Khandwa
6) Bhopal
7) Satna
8) Sagar
9) Bilaspur
10 Maharashtra 11 1) Akola
2)  Amravali

i 3) Aurangabad
B8 4) Goa



518

12.

13.

14.

Orissa

Punjab

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

21

89

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

1)

3)
4)

-

6)

8)

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Jalgaon
Kolhapur
Nasik
Sholapur
Thana
Nagpur
Pune

Sambalpur
Berhampur
Barbuk
Rourkela
Cuttack

Rayagad
Balasore

Jalandhai
Batala
Patiala
Shimilz
Ludhiana
Amritsar
Monga
Khanna
Phagwara

Kota
Jodhpur
Ajme:
Udaipur
Bikaner
Alwar

Vellore
Pondicherry
Kumbakonam
Trichy
Sivakasi
Tirunelveli
Nagarcoil
Cocnoor
Qoly
Tiruppur
Salem
Poliachi
Chengalpattu
Erode
Ramned



16) Coimbatore

17) Madurai

18) Tanore Kumbakonam
19) Krishnagiri

20) Dindigul
21) Cuddalore
15. Uttar Pradesh 14 1)  Lucknow
2) Bareilly
‘3) Agra
4) Dehradun
5) Gorakhpur
6) Allahabad
7) Varanasi
8) Meerut
9) Aligarh
10) Ghaziabad

11) Moradabad
12) Muzzaffarnagar
13) Saharanpur

14) Haldwani
16. West Bengal 10 1) Darjeeling

2) Jalpaiguri
3) Maldah
4)  Alipurduar
5) Serampore
6) Midnapur
7) Burdwan
8) Birbhum
9) Howrah

10) Siliguri

Total 153

90



























1st Jan. 1984

169.

170.
171.

172.

173.

Any school, whether or not
recognised or aided by Llhe
Central or a State Gowt.

Any scientific institution

Any Institution in which research
in respect of any matter is
carriedon

Any other Institution in which
the activity of imparting know-
ledgeortraining is systematic-
ally carried on.

All establishments dealing with
asbestos as principal raw
material.

On voluntary basis

TOTAL:

98

24299

8090

166040

227777

243
481822

13012311




















































































































































































APPENDIX S-27

Income and Expenditwure Incurred on the Administration or Additional Emoluments

(Compulsory Deposit) Scheme.

(Rs. in lakhs)
Year : Amount received Expenditure
from the Gowt. incurred
1974-75 12.00 8.56
1975-76 : 37.00 36.68
1976-77 66.00 64.85
1977-78 77.32 70.38
1978-79 55.00 61.05
1979-80 60.00 57.82
1980-81 54.00 5594
1981-82 35.00 41.83
1982-83 29.00 33.99
1983-84 26.79 21.82
1904-00 NIL 13.26

1985-86 5.00 5.07*

1986-87 NIL 516"
TOTAL:- 45711 476.41

* This figure is provisional.
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